
VEGETABLE MOMOS
PANEER MOMOS

STEAMED

VEGETABLE MOMOS
PANEER MOMOS
VEG. SCHEZWAN MOMOS
CHEESE & CORN MOMOS
AALOO CHEESE MOMOS

120
140
130
160
130

VEG HALF
 (6 PCS.)

200
220
210
240
210

FULL
 (12 PCS.)

CLASSIC CHICKEN MOMOS
CHICKEN SCHEZWAN MOMOS
CHICKEN CHEESE MOMOS
CLASSIC MUTTON MOMOS

140
150
180
250

NON VEG HALF
 (6 PCS.)

220
230
260
450

FULL
 (12 PCS.)

WHEAT STEAMED
130
150

210
230

CHICKEN MOMOS 150 230



FRIED

VEGETABLE MOMOS
PANEER MOMOS
VEG. SCHEZWAN MOMOS
CHEESE & CORN MOMOS
AALOO CHEESE MOMOS

140
160
150
180
150

VEG HALF
 (6 PCS.)

220
240
230
260
230

FULL
 (12 PCS.)

CLASSIC CHICKEN MOMOS
CHICKEN SCHEZWAN MOMOS
CHICKEN CHEESE MOMOS
CLASSIC MUTTON MOMOS

160
170

200
270

NON VEG HALF
 (6 PCS.)

240
250
280
470

FULL
 (12 PCS.)

PAN-FRIED

VEGETABLE MOMOS
PANEER MOMOS
VEG. SCHEZWAN MOMOS
CHEESE & CORN MOMOS
AALOO CHEESE MOMOS

140
160
150
180
150

VEG HALF
 (6 PCS.)

CLASSIC CHICKEN MOMOS
CHICKEN SCHEZWAN MOMOS
CHICKEN CHEESE MOMOS
CLASSIC MUTTON MOMOS

160
170

200
270

NON VEG HALF
 (6 PCS.)

220
240
230
260
230

FULL
 (12 PCS.)

240
250
280
470

FULL
 (12 PCS.)



GRAVY MOMOS
VEG HALF

 (6 PCS.)
FULL
 (12 PCS.)

VEGETABLE CREAMY WHITE SAUCE
PANEER CREAMY WHITE SAUCE
VEGETABLE CREAMY MAKHANI SAUCE
PANEER CREAMY MAKHANI SAUCE
VEGETABLE CREAMY SCHEZWAN SAUCE
PANEER CREAMY SCHEZWAN SAUCE

NON VEG

CHICKEN CREAMY WHITE SAUCE
CHICKEN CREAMY MAKHANI SAUCE
CHICKEN CREAMY SCHEZWAN SAUCE

150
170
150
170
150
170

230
250
230
250
230
250

180
180
180

260
260
260

BAOZZA (PIZZA) MOMOS

VEGETABLE BAOZZA 200 320
 (5 PCS.)  (10 PCS.)

CHICKEN BAOZZA 200 320
 (5 PCS.)  (10 PCS.)



TANDOORI MOMOS
VEG HALF

 (6 PCS.)
FULL
 (12 PCS.)

VEGETABLE TANDOORI MOMOS
VEGETABLE AFGHANI MOMOS
PANEER TANDOORI MOMOS
PANEER AFGHANI MOMOS

NON VEG

CHICKEN TANDOORI MOMOS
CHICKEN AFGHANI MOMOS

150
150
170
170

230
230
250
250

170
170

250
250

KURKURE MOMOS

320
 (10 PCS.)320

VEG HALF
 (6 PCS.)

FULL
 (12 PCS.)

VEGETABLE MOMOS
PANEER MOMOS

NON VEG

CLASSIC CHICKEN MOMOS

150
170

230
250

170 250

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS 200 320
 (5 PCS.)  (10 PCS.)

CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS 200 320
 (5 PCS.)  (10 PCS.)

SPRING ROLLS



COMBOS
PRICES

MAKE YOUR OWN BASKET VEG (8 PCS.) 160
Pick any 2 options (4 Pcs. each) from Vegetable Momos, Paneer Momos,
vegetable Schezwan Momos and Cheese and Corn Momos)

MAKE YOUR OWN BASKET NON VEG (8 PCS.)
Pick any 2 options (4 Pcs. each) from Classic Chicken Momos, Chicken
Schezwan Momos, Chicken Cheese Momos

MAKE YOUR OWN BASKET VEG (16 PCS.)
Pick any 2 options (8 Pcs. each) from Vegetable Momos, Paneer Momos,
vegetable Schezwan Momos and Cheese and Corn Momos)

MAKE YOUR OWN BASKET NON VEG (16 PCS.)
Pick any 2 options (8 Pcs. each) from Classic Chicken Momos, Chicken
Schezwan Momos, Chicken Cheese Momos

MAKE YOUR OWN BASKET TANDOORI VEG (8 PCS.)
 Vegetable Tandoori Momos (4 Pcs.) + Paneer Tandoori Momos (4 Pcs.)

MAKE YOUR OWN BASKET TANDOORI VEG (16 PCS.)
 Vegetable Tandoori Momos (8 Pcs.) + Paneer Tandoori Momos (8 Pcs.)

MAKE YOUR OWN BASKET AFGHANI VEG (8 PCS.)
 Vegetable Afghani Momos (4 Pcs.) + Paneer Afghani Momos (4 Pcs.)

MAKE YOUR OWN BASKET AFGHANI VEG (16 PCS.)
 Vegetable Afghani Momos (8 Pcs.) + Paneer Afghani Momos (8 Pcs.)

MOM PLATTER 1
HONEY CHILLI POTATO +CHILLY PANEER GRAVY +VEG. MOMOS
(2PCS)+FRIED RICE )

MOM PLATTER 2
HONEY CHILLI POTATO +CHILLY PANEER GRAVY +VEG . MANCHURIAN
GRAVY + VEG MOMOS (4 PCS )+ FRIED RICE +HAKKA NOODLES 

270

200

350

240

390

240

390

250

300



MEALS FOR ONE
PRICES

PANEER MOMOS + NOODLES COMBO 190
Paneer Momos (4 Pcs.) + Veg Noodles

VEGETABLE MOMOS + NOODLES COMBO
Vegetable Momos (4 Pcs.) + Veg Noodles

PANEER MEAL COMBO
Paneer Momos ( 2Pcs.) + Veg Fried Rice + Chilly Paneer Gravy

VEGETABLE MEAL COMBO
Vegetable Momos ( 2Pcs.) + Veg Fried Rice + Chilly Paneer Gravy

PANEER SPECIAL COMBO
Paneer Momos ( 2Pcs.) + Veg Noodles + Chilly Paneer Gravy

VEGETABLE SPECIAL COMBO
Vegetable Momos ( 2Pcs.) + Veg Noodles + Chilly Paneer Gravy

VEG. MANCHURIAN GRAVY WITH FRIED RICE / NOODLES 

CHILLY PANEER WITH FRIED RICE /NOODLES 

MIX VEG IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE WITH FRIED RICE /NOODLES 

MIX VEG IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE WITH FRIED RICE /NOODLES 

CHILLY BROCCOLI WITH FRIED RICE / NOODLES 

SCHEZWAN PANEER WITH FRIED RICE/NOODLES

180

220

220

220

220

160

180

160

160

180

180



DESSERTS
PRICES

CHOCOLATE MOMOS 200
6 Pcs. of creamy chocolate moms topped with our special chocolate sauce
and flakes to take your tate buds to a divine journey

CHOCO LAVA CAKE 125
A gooey, melty, and decadent chocolate treat that oozes out when you
bite into it.

BROWNIE SUNDAE 150
Sizzling hot brownie topped with Vanilla Ice Cream and hot chocolate
sauce

BEVERAGES
Mineral Water [1 Litre]

AERATED DRINKS 250 ML

Cold Coffee

Vanilla Shakes 

Strawberry Shakes 

Chocolate Shakes 

Butterscotch Shakes

VIRGIN MOJITO

30

50

150

150

150

150

150

125


